Rangliste Jugend beim Sparkassen Jugendcup 2023/24 Gau Ottobeuren

Platz Name Verein Durchl Durch2 Durch3  Schnitt Top Gesamt

Jakubek Alyssa Eldern 272
Bestle Samuel Niederdorf 248
Holzle Alina Wineden 241
Schneider Melina Eldern 238
Schmidt Rosalie Attenhausen 234
Horn David Engetried 233
Lena Aldinger Schlegelsberg 231
Schneider Leon Eldern 230
Jakubek Talyia Eldern 229
Feik Felix Hawangen 229
Zettler Carina Bohen 228
Rotharmel Julia Ollarzried 224
Schrittenlocher Katja Sontheim 224
Buchner Sofia Niederdorf 220
Drescher Karl Attenhausen 219
Hipp Zacharias Bohen 218
Klemens Marie Hawangen 217
Schneider Eva Engetried 213
Schliter Robin Engetried 213
Huber Anna Eldern 203

Weild Lara

Schlegelsberg

203



Faber Theo
Ganzel Gabriel
Prestel Patricia
Glockler Johannes
Lutz Georg LP

Dietratried
Attenhausen
Ollarzried
Dietratried
Frechenrieden

Ersatzschutzen / Nachriucker

200
195
191
171
154



